

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CURVE RELOCATION

SR 1217 (COLLINGTON RD.) JUST WEST OF SR 1490 (WILLIAMS DR.)

RPC CONTRACTING INC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
COMPANY

KITTY HAWK, NC

TARBORO, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	800 MOBILIZATION				17300.00		24100.00
0002	200 CLEARING & GRUBBING				17500.00		42000.00
0003	225 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	611	CY	6.00	3666.00	10.00	6110.00
0004	225 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	1,200	CY	11.40	13680.00	16.00	19200.00
0005	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	3,635	CY	14.00	50890.00	16.00	58160.00
0006	250 REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	425	SY	14.00	5950.00	8.00	3400.00
0007	265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	1,200	CY	14.00	16800.00	16.00	19200.00
0008	270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	1,100	SY	2.50	2750.00	1.20	1320.00
0009	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	35.00	700.00	54.00	1080.00
0010	300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	100	SY	2.50	250.00	3.00	300.00
0011	310 *** CAA PIPE CLVT ***** (36",0.109")	75	LF	109.70	8227.50	112.00	8400.00
0012	500 FINE GRADING				8750.00		50000.00
0013	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	35.00	1750.00	52.00	2600.00
0014	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	525	TON	55.00	28875.00	65.00	34125.00
0015	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	300	TON	50.00	15000.00	71.00	21300.00
0016	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	450	TON	50.00	22500.00	70.00	31500.00
0017	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	64	TON	659.00	42176.00	625.00	40000.00
0018	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	90	SY	40.00	3600.00	45.00	4050.00
0019	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL				6000.00		5000.00
0020	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,200	LF	1.20	2640.00	1.05	2310.00
0021	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,200	LF	1.20	2640.00	1.15	2530.00
0022	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,400	LF	0.75	3300.00	0.49	2156.00
0023	1510 2" WATER LINE	600	LF	9.40	5640.00	31.68	19008.00
0024	1510 8" WATER LINE	680	LF	35.00	23800.00	68.06	46280.80
0025	1515 2" VALVE	1	EA	2200.00	2200.00	682.02	682.02
0026	1515 8" VALVE	3	EA	2300.00	6900.00	1360.29	4080.87
0027	1515 2" BLOW OFF	1	EA	1300.00	1300.00	1110.49	1110.49
0028	1515 RECONNECT WATER METER	4	EA	825.00	3300.00	1402.09	5608.36
0029	1530 ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE	1,000	LF	5.21	5210.00	6.92	6920.00
0030	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800	LF	5.00	4000.00	4.50	3600.00
0031	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	20	TON	60.00	1200.00	75.00	1500.00
0032	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20	TON	40.00	800.00	60.00	1200.00
0033	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	650.00	650.00	1400.00	1400.00
0034	SP SAFETY FENCE	220	LF	5.00	1100.00	4.50	990.00
0035	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	20	CY	65.00	1300.00	15.00	300.00
0036	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	40	LF	7.50	300.00	12.50	500.00
0037	SP WATTLE	27	LF	6.50	175.50	30.00	810.00
0038	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3	LB	14.00	42.00	18.00	54.00
0039	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	998.00	998.00	3800.00	3800.00
0040	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	6.00	300.00	16.00	800.00

SEP 26, 2012 01:49 PM

TIP NO SS-4901G

DARE

41377.3

2:00PM 2 / 2 001

SEP 19 2012 DA00132  
0.185 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CURVE RELOCATION

SR 1217 (COLLINGTON RD.) JUST WEST OF SR 1490 (WILLIAMS DR.)

RPC CONTRACTING INC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING  
COMPANY

KITTY HAWK, NC

TARBORO, NC

0041	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	888.00	444.00	2000.00	1000.00
0042	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	200.00	1000.00	800.00	4000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	335604.00	TOTAL	482485.54
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	335604.00	SUB-TOTAL	482485.54
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

RPC CONTRACTING INC	1	335604.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	482485.54